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Vacuum cleaners Multi Il 22

- a versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner in a compact design

The Multi Il is a good companion to the "Do it yourself" person in any
house.

It is also a good second vacuum cleaner dedicated to dirt and debris inside
as well as outside the house.

The Multi Il - the second generation of Multipurpose vacuum cleaners -
offer a filter cleaning indicator on all models. This is a warning telling you
that the vacuum is loosing performance and it is about time to clean or
replace the filter.

»  Filter clean indicator for continued high performance
»  Sturdy build with a robust 1200 W engine for long life
*  High suction power for efficient cleaning

«  Blow function provides another option for cleaning

« 22| container with good net filling capacity

*  Polypropylene container for easy cleaning

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min NILFISK NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. L MULTI II 22 MULTI Il 22
required EU INOX EU

Hose and Connection

¢ SUCTION HOSE 2.5M 1 PCS 107417192 0 L L

Nozzle - Vacuum

) FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D 1 PCS 107417197 0 J L

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

/ CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200 29541 0 o o

Dust Bag and Filter

@ FILTERKIT 1 PCS 107417194 0 L L

Accessory

D 2 TUBES WITH PARKING CLIPS 31000862 0 J

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

- a versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner in a compact design

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Tube holder

Compact design

Softstart

Tool tray

Filter bag

Wet & dry performance
Push&Clean filter cleaning
Suction control on hand tube
Automatic on/off - electric tools
Storage of accessories
Cable storage

Variable speed control
Blow function

Steel container

Quick park

Hose holder

Container lift/tilt handle
Filter Clean Indicator
Parking function

French version

Large wheel - 2 pcs.

Technical specifications

Max. suction power (W)
Power Pmax (W)

Power Piec (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound level Ipa/lwa (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Vacuum tube diameter (mm)

Hose length (m)

©Nilfisk’

NILFISK MULTL Il
22 EU

18451550

NILFISK MULTIL Il
22 EU

270

1200

1130

220-240/ 1~/ 50/60
200/ 20
85/72
5

22

36

2.2

Multi Il 22

NILFISK MULTL I
22 INOX EU

18451551

NILFISK MULTIL II
22 INOX EU

270

1200

1130

220-240/ 1~/ 50/60
200/ 20

85/72

5

22

36

22

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners

- a versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner in a compact design

Technical specifications

Plug for electric tools (W)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK

{ UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

/ CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200

System 36 Tube

/ EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU
// EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC

/' TELESCOPIC TUBE @36X550-970 SS
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

} FLOOR NOZZLE D36X300MM W/D KIT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

302002509

14295

29541

107400032

40696

47109

302002365

107402706

Multi 1l 22
NILFISK MULTI Il NILFISK MULTI Il
22 EU 22 INOX EU
No No

40 x 36.5 x 56.4 42.6 x37.4 x59.9

7.85 9.20
Min NILFISK NILFISK
L MULTI Il 22 MULTI Il 22

required EU INOX EU
0 o o
0 o o
0 ° °
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners Multi Il 22

- a versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner in a compact design

Min NILFISK NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. L MULTI Il 22 MULTI Il 22
required EU INOX EU
* SUCTION NOZZLE WATER @36 300MM 63992 0 o o

Accessory Kit

& BLOW NOZZLE KIT 107402483 0 o o

& \’ CONVENIENCE KIT-TOPBOX 107417191 0 o o
i l PREMIUM CAR KIT-TOPBOX 107417190 0 o o
s \WALL DRILL KIT 107402478 0 o o
Accessory

) 2 TUBES WITH PARKING CLIPS 31000862 0 . o

Hose and Connection

SUCTION HOSE 2.5M 1 PCS 107417192 0 J J

SUCTION HOSE 4M 107417193 0 o o

V9

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG FLEECE 22L/30L 4 PCS 107417195 0 o o

@ FILTERKIT 1 PCS 107417194 0 o o

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners Multi Il 22

- a versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner in a compact design

Min NILFISK NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. L MULTI Il 22 MULTI Il 22
required EU INOX EU

* FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D 1 PCS 107417197 0 L L

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners

Multi 1122 T

- a good companion for rough cleaning and DIY projects

The Multi Il is a good companion to the Do it yourself person in any house.
It is also a good second vacuum cleaner dedicated to dirt and debris inside
as well as outside the house, car or the like.

The Multi Il - the second generation of Multipurpose vacuum cleaners -
offer a filter cleaning indicator on all models. This is a warning telling you
that the vacuum is loosing performance and it is about time to clean or
replace the filter.

The Multi Il also offers a Push&Clean function to clean the filter. This
function is a semi-automatic method of cleaning the filter by creating an
airwave hitting the filter from inside out.

The combination of filter cleaning indicator and Push&Clean function
makes this machine a truly unique offer. Together these features ensures
a consistent high cleaning performance.

»  Filter clean indicator for continued high performance
* Push&Clean, a semi-automatic filter cleaning function
»  Sturdy build with a robust 1200 W engine for long life
*  High suction power for efficient cleaning

«  Blow function provides another cleaning option

« 22| container with good net filling capacity

* Polypropylene container for easy cleaning

«  Soft start by attached powertool

»  Steel tubes included

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

) FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D 1 PCS

Dust Bag and Filter

(0 FILTER KIT 1 PCS

Accessory Kit

% \ CONVENIENCE KIT-TOPBOX

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107417194

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

NILFISK NILFISK
MULTI 122 T MU'—L'K" 22T MuLTIn22 T
INOX EU EU

Min.
required

107417197 0 . . .

0 L] [} Y

107417191 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners

- a good companion for rough cleaning and DIY projects

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

* FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D 1 PCS

Dust Bag and Filter

{0 FILTER KIT 1 PCS

Accessory Kit

& \' CONVENIENCE KIT-TOPBOX

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Tube holder

Compact design

Softstart

Tool tray

Filter bag

Wet & dry performance
Push&Clean filter cleaning
Suction control on hand tube
Automatic on/off - electric tools
Storage of accessories
Cable storage

Variable speed control

Blow function

Steel container

Quick park

Hose holder

Container lift/tilt handle

©Nilfisk’

Multill 22 T
MULTI 1122 T
Min. PREMIUM
Ref. no. required HOME
EDITION
107417197 0 .
107417194 0 .
107417191 0 .
NILFISK MULT! II NILFISK MULTI Il
22 T INOX EU MULTI 1l 22T UK 22 TEU
18451577 18451585 18451587
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ J [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
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Vacuum cleaners

- a good companion for rough cleaning and DIY projects

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Filter Clean Indicator
Parking function
French version

Large wheel - 2 pcs.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Tube holder

Compact design

Softstart

Tool tray

Filter bag

Wet & dry performance
Push&Clean filter cleaning
Suction control on hand tube
Automatic on/off - electric tools
Storage of accessories
Cable storage

Variable speed control
Blow function

Steel container

Quick park

Hose holder

Container lift/tilt handle
Filter Clean Indicator
Parking function

French version

Large wheel - 2 pcs.

©Nilfisk’

Multill 22 T
NILFISK MULT! II NILFISK MULTI Il
22 T INOX EU MULTI 11 22T UK 22 TEU
18451577 18451585 18451587
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
MULTI 1122 T
PREMIUM HOME
EDITION
128390153

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners

- a good companion for rough cleaning and DIY projects

Technical specifications

Max. suction power (W)
Power Pmax (W)

Power Piec (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound level Ipa/lwa (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Vacuum tube diameter (mm)
Hose length (m)

Plug for electric tools (W)

Length x width x height (cm)

NILFISK MULTI Il
22 TINOXEU

270
1200
1130
220-240/ 1~/ 50/60
200/20
85/ 72
5
22
36
2.2
Yes, 1100W
42.6 x 37.4 x 59.9

MULTI 11 22T UK

270
1200
1130
220-240/ 1~/ 50/60
200/20
85/ 72
5
22
36
2.2
Yes, 1100W
42.6 x 37.4 x 59.9

Multi 1122 T

NILFISK MULTL II
22TEU

270
1200
1130
220-240/ 1~/ 50/60
200/20
85/ 72
5
22
36
22
Yes, 1100W
42.6 x37.4 x59.9

Weight (kg) 9.20 7.85 7.85
MULTIII22 T
Technical specifications PREMIUM HOME
EDITION
Max. suction power (W) 270
Power Pmax (W) 1200
Power Piec (W) 1130
Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A) 220-240/ 1~/ 50/60
Vacuum (mbar/kPa) 200/ 20
Sound level Ipa/lwa (dB(A)) 85/ 72
Cable length (m) 5
Container volume (I-max) 22
Vacuum tube diameter (mm) 36
Hose length (m) 4
Plug for electric tools (W) Yes, 1100W
Length x width x height (cm) 42.6 x 37.4 x 59.9
Weight (kg) 7.85
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
; NILFISK NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. reg/ld?réd muLTiii22 T  MULTRR 22T vyLT 22 7
INOX EU EU
System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle
SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK 302002509 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

- a good companion for rough cleaning and DIY projects

Accessories

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115
System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle
/ CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200
System 36 Tube

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU

// EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC

/" TELESCOPIC TUBE @36X550-970 SS
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

FLOOR NOZZLE D36X300MM W/D KIT

SUCTION NOZZLE WATER @36 300MM

Accessory Kit

LN
<&

CONVENIENCE KIT-TOPBOX

Multill 22 T
. NILFISK NILFISK
Ref. no. reMd?r-ed MULTI I 22 T MU'—L'K” 22T MmuLTin22 T
q INOX EU EU

14295 0 o o o
29541 0 o s o
107400032 0 ° o ®
40696 0 ° o 5
47109 0 o ® o
302002365 0 o o o
107402706 0 o o .
63992 0 o o o
107402483 0 o s o
107417191 0 o 5 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners

- a good companion for rough cleaning and DIY projects

Accessories

\i | PREMIUM CAR KIT-TOPBOX

w=ssgd \WALLDRILLKIT

Hose and Connection

? SUCTION HOSE 2.5M 1 PCS
? SUCTION HOSE 4M

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG FLEECE 22L/30L 4 PCS

(/0 FILTERKIT 1 PCS

Nozzle - Vacuum

} FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D 1 PCS

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107417190

107402478

107417192

107417193

107417195

107417194

107417197

Min.
required

Multill 22 T
NILFISK NILFISK
MULTI I 22 T MU'—L'K” 22T MmuLTin22 T
INOX EU EU
(o) (o) (o)
0] 0] o
(o) (o) (o)
o o o
(o) (o) (o)
[ [ [ )
[ ) [ ) [ )
MULTI 1122 T
Min. PREMIUM
Ref. no. required HOME
EDITION
302002509 0 o
14295 0 .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners

- a good companion for rough cleaning and DIY projects

Accessories

/ CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200

System 36 Tube

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU

// EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC

/ TELESCOPIC TUBE @36X550-970 SS
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

FLOOR NOZZLE D36X300MM W/D KIT

* SUCTION NOZZLE WATER @36 300MM

Accessory Kit

® BLOW NOZZLE KIT

& \ CONVENIENCE KIT-TOPBOX

\i | PREMIUM CAR KIT-TOPBOX

s \WALL DRILL KIT

©Nilfisk’

Multi 11 22 T
MULTINNI22 T
Min. PREMIUM
Ref. no. required HOME

EDITION
29541 0 o
107400032 0 o
40696 0 o
47109 0 o
302002365 0 o
107402706 0 o
63992 0 o
107402483 0 o
107417191 0 °
107417190 0 o
107402478 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners Multil1 22 T

- a good companion for rough cleaning and DIY projects

MULTIII22 T
. Min. PREMIUM
Accessories Ref. no. required HOME
EDITION
Hose and Connection
? SUCTION HOSE 2.5M 1 PCS 107417192 0 o
¢ SUCTION HOSE 4M 107417193 0 o
Dust Bag and Filter
DUST BAG FLEECE 22L/30L 4 PCS 107417195 0 o

@ FILTER KIT 1 PCS 107417194 0 J

Nozzle - Vacuum

* FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D 1 PCS 107417197 0 L

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners Multill 30 T

- a powerful and versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner

The Multi Il is a good companion to the Do it yourself person in any house.
It is also a good second vacuum cleaner dedicated to dirt and debris
inside as well as outside the house, car or the like.

The Multi Il - the second generation of Multipurpose vacuum cleaners -
offer a filter cleaning indicator on all models. This is a warning telling you
that the vacuum is loosing performance and it is about time to clean or
replace the filter.

The Multi Il also offers a Push&Clean function to clean the filter. This
function is a semi-automatic method of cleaning the filter by creating an
airwave hitting the filter from inside out.

The combination of filter cleaning indicator and Push&Clean function
makes this machine a truly unique offer. Together these features ensures
a consistent high cleaning performance.

The Multi Il flagship model also offers Variable Suction Control that may
come in handy when you need to reduce the suction power of the efficient
1400 W motor

»  Filter clean indicator for continued performance

* Push&Clean, a semi-automatic filter cleaning function
»  Sturdy build with a robust 1400 W engine for long life Picture shown may not represent model quoted
*  High suction power for efficient cleaning

*  Blow function for optional cleaning

« 30 I container with good net filling capacity

*  Polypropylene container for easy cleaning

* Variable Suction control and Inox container offered as a variant

«  Soft start by attached powertool

»  Steel tubes included

® Standard equipment

: NILFISK NILFISK
. Min. MULTIII30 T
Included accessories Ref. no. required MUL'II'EILIJI 30T INOX VSC EU MUL'IJII(I 30T

Hose and Connection

¢ SUCTION HOSE 4M 107417193 0 . . .

Nozzle - Vacuum

} FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D 1 PCS 107417197 0 J J J

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

/ CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200 29541 0 U [ o

Dust Bag and Filter

(0 FILTER KIT 1 PCS 107417194 0 o o o
)
ONilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

- a powerful and versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Tube holder

Compact design

Softstart

Tool tray

Filter bag

Wet & dry performance
Push&Clean filter cleaning
Suction control on hand tube
Automatic on/off - electric tools
Storage of accessories
Cable storage

Variable speed control

Blow function

Steel container

Quick park

Container lift/tilt handle

Filter Clean Indicator
Parking function

French version

Large wheel - 2 pcs.

Technical specifications

Max. suction power (W)
Power Pmax (W)

Power Piec (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound level Ipa/lwa (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Vacuum tube diameter (mm)
Hose length (m)

Plug for electric tools (W)

©Nilfisk’

Multi Il 30 T

NILFISK MULTIII MULTIII30 TINOX  NILFISK MULTIL I

30TEU VSC EU 30 T UK
18451552 18451553 18451559
° ° °
° ° °
° ° °
° ° °
° ° .
° ° °
° ° °
° °
° ° °
° ° °
° ° .
°
° ° °
°
° ° °
° °
° ° .
° ° °
° ° °

NILFISK MULTI Il MULTIII30 TINOX  NILFISK MULTI II

30TEU VSC EU 30T UK
292 292 292
1400 1400 1400
1260 1260 1260

220-240/ 1~/ 50/60  220-240/ 1~/ 50/60  220-240/ 1~/ 50/60

210/ 21 210/ 21 210/ 21
87/74 87/74 87/74
5 5 5
30 30 30
36 36 36
4 4 4
Yes, 1100 Yes, 1100 Yes, 1100

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners

Multi Il 30 T

- a powerful and versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner

Technical specifications

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK

{ UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

, CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200

System 36 Tube

/ EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU
// EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC

/' TELESCOPIC TUBE @36X550-970 SS
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

FLOOR NOZZLE D36X300MM W/D KIT

SUCTION NOZZLE WATER @36 300MM

,Y

Nilfisk’

©

NILFISK MULTIII MULTIII30 TINOX  NILFISK MULTIL I
30TEU VSC EU 30 T UK

42.6 x 37.4 x 68.4 42.6 x 37.4 x 68.4 42.6 x 37.4 x 68.4

9.60 10.50 9.60
: NILFISK NILFISK
Min. MULTIII30 T
Ref. no. required MULTINN30 T INOX VSC EU MULTINN30 T
EU UK
302002509 0 o o o
14295 0 o o o
29541 0 o o o
107400032 0 o o o
40696 0 o o o
47109 0 o o o
302002365 0 o o o
107402706 0 o o o
63992 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice



Vacuum cleaners Multill 30 T

- a powerful and versatile wet & dry vacuum cleaner

. NILFISK NILFISK
. Min. MULTIII30T
Accessories Ref. no. required MULTEIlIJI 30T INOX VSC EU MULTLI“I(I 30T
Accessory Kit
BLOW NOZZLE KIT 107402483 0 o o o

& \ CONVENIENCE KIT-TOPBOX 107417191 0 o o o

\i l PREMIUM CAR KIT-TOPBOX 107417190 0 o o o

w=ws@d \WALLDRILLKIT 107402478 0 o o o
Accessory
D 2 TUBES WITH PARKING CLIPS 31000862 0 o o o

Hose and Connection

SUCTION HOSE 2.5M 1 PCS 107417192 0 o o o

? SUCTION HOSE 4M 107417193 0 U J J

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG FLEECE 22L/30L 4 PCS 107417195 0 o o o

(/0 FILTER KIT 1 PCS 107417194 0 L L L

Nozzle - Vacuum

} FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D 1 PCS 107417197 0 . . .
I./"' " - [ ]
CONIITIS

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 Nvneuk (4742)52-20-81 Ps3aHb (4912)46-61-64 YnbsHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Ydha (347)229-48-12
ExatepuH6bypr (343)384-55-89  Mocksa (495)268-04-70 Cankr-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40  Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 Capartos (845)249-38-78 YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41  Ceactonons (8692)22-31-93 Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 Hwknuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12 Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56 fApocnaens (4852)69-52-93

Poccus (495)268-04-70 Kupruans (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcraH (7172)727-132
nsf@nt-rt.ru || https:/nilfisk.nt-rt.ru/
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